N44 - Burton Joyce to Becket School

AM route: |Bus Stop, Vicarage Lane, Radcliffe on Trent, Bus Stop, Station Terrace, Main Street, Radcliffe on Trent
Cropwell Road, A52 Grantham Road, Radcliffe Road, Ambleside,
Beckside, Melton Gardens, Melton Rd, Wilford Lane to Becket

PM route: [reverse of Am Route

MORNINGS

Radcliffe, Bus Stop, Vicarage Lane
Gamston, Ambleside

Melton Gardens

BECKET SCHOOL

AFTERNOONS

BECKET SCHOOL

Melton Gardens

Gamston, Ambleside

Radcliffe, Bus Stop, Vicarage Lane
Fares

Adult Single:

Child Single:

Child Fares:

Please Note: You Can Buy Annual Passes Direct From Us.

Dep

Arr

Dep

Arr

£4.00

08:00
08:08
0813
0830

1513
1533
1538
1543

Adult Return:

Child Return:

Available at all times upto age 16

Nottingham Minibuses & Coaches LTD - 0115-844-0343

£6.00

£5.00




