

## **N44 - Burton Joyce to Becket School**

AM route:	Bus Stop, Vicarage Lane, Radcliffe on Trent, Bus Stop, Station Terrace, Main Street, Radcliffe on Trent Cropwell Road, A52 Grantham Road, Radcliffe Road, Ambleside, Beckside, Melton Gardens, Melton Rd, Wilford Lane to <b>Becket</b>
PM route:	reverse of Am Route

### **MORNINGS**

<b>Radcliffe, Bus Stop, Vicarage Lane</b>	<b>Dep</b>	08:00
Gamston, Ambleside		08:08
Melton Gardens		0813
<b>BECKET SCHOOL</b>	<b>Arr</b>	0830

### **AFTEROONS**

<b>BECKET SCHOOL</b>	<b>Dep</b>	1513
Melton Gardens		1533
Gamston, Ambleside		1538
<b>Radcliffe, Bus Stop, Vicarage Lane</b>	<b>Arr</b>	1543

### **Fares**

<b>Adult Single:</b>		<b>Adult Return:</b>	<b>£6.00</b>
<b>Child Single:</b>	<b>£4.00</b>	<b>Child Return:</b>	<b>£5.00</b>
Available at all times upto age 16			
<b>Child Fares:</b>			

**Please Note: You Can Buy Annual Passes Direct From Us.**

**Nottingham Minibuses & Coaches LTD - 0115-844-0343**